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Aliabad
Balakot
Batagram
Battle
Besham
Chakar
Chakoti
Chanari
Chattar
Chattar Plain
Chillas
Dodyal
Dohra
Ghari Dopatta
Ghari Habibullah
Gilgit
Haripur
Hattian Bala
Havelian
Hunza
Icherian
Khaki
Mansehra
Muzafarabad
Oghi
Shinkari
Skardu
Sustt
Thakot
Adam Khali
Akora Khatack
Alizia
Alpuri
Badaber
Bahgan
Bajour
Bannu
Bara
Bisham
But Khela
Chakdara
Charsadda
Gharsadda
Chitral
D.G.Khan

S. No.

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

#hi4
Daggar
Dargai
Darosh

Darra

Darra Adam Khail

Dawaba

Der Samand
Dir

Domail
F-R-Peshawar
Ghandho
Gumbet
Hangu
Janandola
Jamrud
Jawar
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Kabul

Kajuri
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Kherabad
Kohat
Kolachi
Lachi

Landi Kotal
Lucky Market
Madany
Maidan
Mardan
Matni

Matta
Mingora

Mir Ali
Miran Shah
Munda
Nowa Kali
Nowshera
Pabbi
Parachinar
Pazzu

Phar Pur
Pir Bab

Resal Pur

S. No.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

HEER [ EXEEA/N—MIE m5F. 5K—. r25%18— s D

%

Rustam
Sadda

Samma Baga Bair

Sarai Naurang
Shabgadar
Shahgla
Sher Ghar
Sherpao

Sir Dehri
Skha Kot
Summer Bagh
Swari

Takht Bai
Tangi

Tank
Temer Gara
Thall

Thana

Topi

Torang Zai
Umer Zai
Wana

Wari

Zaida
Abbas Pur
Abbotabad
Agra
Aliabad
Attock
Bagh
Balakot
Bara Khao
Batagram
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Chaksawari
Chakwal
Chatarpari
Chattar
Chartttar Plain
Chillas
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Comp. Bagh
GS Shah
Dar Band
Dheer Kot
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Dina
Dod Yal (Abbotabad)
Dodyal (Ak)
Dodyal (Jehlum Belt)
Dodyal (Chakwal Belt)
Dorah
Farward Kahuta
Fateh Jhang
Ghazi
Gheri Habibullah
Ghurgasti
Gilgit
Gondal
Gujar Kan
Hajeera
Hajishah
Haripur
Hasanabdal
Hassan Pur
Havellian
Hazro
Humak
Hunza
Icherian
Jehlum
Jhand
Jehlum
Juggain
Kahuta
Kala Gujran
Kalandarabad
Kalar Kahar
Kallar
Kamra
Khaigala
Khaki
Khanpur
Khewara
Khoirata
Khorr
Kotli
Mandain
Mangla
Mankiala

Mansehra
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Mirpur
Muree
Muzaffarabad
Nakyal
Narr
Oghi
P.D. Khan
Paghwari
Palandri
Pindi Ghaib
Rawalakot
Rawat
Sakurdu
Samli
Sani Bank
Sarray Alimgir
Sehala
Sensa
Shah Bagh
Shikiari
Sohawa
Sustt
Talagang
Terbela
Tatta Pani
Taxila
Thakot
Chaksawari
Chakwal
Chatarpari
Cs Shah
Dina
Dodyal (Chakwal Belt)
Dodyal (Jehlum Belt)
Gujar Khan
Kala Gujran
Kalar Kahar
Khewara
Mangla
Mirpur
Narr
P D Khan
Sarray Alimgir
Sohawa

Talagang
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49-Tail
Adda—46
Adhi Kot
Bhabhda
Bhabhrra
Bhawal
Bhera
Buchakalan
Chanab Nagar
Chashma
Chowki Bhagat
Chowki Laksian
Daily Cross
Dulle Wala
Essa Khail
Farooga
Hafiz Wala
Iskandarbad
Jhawerian
Joharabad
Jundan Wala
Kala Bagh
Kaloorkot
Khabeki
Kot Chandana
Kot Moman
Kundian
Lalian
Luck More
Malikwal
Miani
Mianwali
Mid Ranjan
Mitha Tawana
Moosa Khail
Nehang
Noor Pur Thail
Noshehra
Phullarwan
Pipplan
Pull-11
Qamar Mishani
Quaidabad
Rang Pur

Sahiwal
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Shaheen Abad
Shahpur City
Shahpur Saddar
Sial More
Sillan Wali
Soon Skaiser
Wan Bushran
Alipur
Chawinda
Daska
Dharam Kot
Dinga
Eminabad
Ghaker
Gujrat
Hafizabad
Jalalpur Bhattain
Jalalpur J
Kamoki
Kharain
Kotla
Kotli Loharan
Kunja
Lalamoosa
Midi Bahauddin
Mangowal
Narowal
Noshera Virkan
Paharwali
Pasroor
Phalia
Qila Deedar S
Qila Kalarwala
Qila Soba S.
Sambrial
Sarai Alamgir
Satra Bangla
Shakargarh
Sialkot
Talwandi Bhindran
Ugoki
Wazirabad
Zafarwal
Akhtarabad

Arifwala
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Baseerpur
Bhaipheru
Bacheki
Chichawatni
Chung
Chunian
Dad Fatahyana
Depal Pur
Dina Nath
Faroogabad
Feroz Watooan
Gaggo Mandi
Gamber
Habaibabad
Harrapa
Hawayli Lakha
Hujra Shah Mugeem
Igbal Nagar
Jandyala Sher Khan
Jumber
Kala S Kako
Kamir Wala
Kana
Kasur
Khankah Dogra
Khudain Khas
Kot R Kishan
Kungun Pur
Malka Hanc
Manawala
Mandi F Abad
Mandi Usman Wala
Manga Mandi
More Khunda
Muridkay
Mustafabad
Nankana
Narang
Noor Pur
Okara
Pakpatan
Pattoki
Pindi Bhattian
Qabula

Raiwand
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Rajowal
Renala Khurd
Sahiwal
Safaraz Nagar
Sharqgpur
Sheikhupura
Sukakhi
Sundar Nagar
Theing More
Warbuton
Youhanabad
Adbullah Pur
Afghana Bad
Al Noor Hospetal
Ali Housing
Allama Igbal Colony
Allied Hospital
Aminpur Banglow
Awa Gatt
Ayub Colony
Batala Colony
Bhalwal
Bhowana
Bhowana Bazar
Chak Jhumra
Chak—-79
Chiniot
Chiniot Bazar
Civil Hospital
Darul Ehsan
Dhuddiwala
Dijkot
Douglas Pura
D-Type— Colony
Dulle Wala
G. M.Abad
Gojra
Gojra Spot Sales
Gulberg
Gulfishan Colony
Gulistan Colony
Gurunanak Pura
Hajiabad
Islam Nagar

Jaranwala

S. No.
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
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Johal
Kaloor Kot
Karkhana Bazar
Katchery Bazar
Khurrianwala
Liquat Town
Midina Town
Mansoorabad
Mian Trust Hospital
Millat Road
Model Town
Montgomery Bazar
Muhammad Abad
Muhammad Chibban
Muhammad Jhanda Pi
Muhammad Pura
Mukkuana
Narawala Banglow
Nazimabad
Nemat Town
Nia Lohore
Nighebanoura
Nisar Colony
Nishtabad
Pansara
Partab Nagar
Peoples Colony 1
Peoples Colony 2
Phullarwan
Rail Bazar
Raza Abad
Sadhar
Saint Raphael Hospital
Samanabad
Samundri
Sangala
Sarfaraz Colony
Sargodha Road
Shadab Colony
Shadman Road
Shahkot
Shalimar Park
Sharif Pura
Shorekot City

Sindhilianwali

S. No.

451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495

#Hhi4
Tandlianwala
Tarigabad
Thikriwala
Waris Pura
Adda Jahan
Ahmed Pur Sial
Athara Hazari
Bhakkar
Chund
Darya Khan
Garh More
Hayderabad
Janiwala
Jhang
Jhang City
Jhang Sadar
Kamalia
Khiddarwala
Kot Bahadar
Mamunkanjan
Mankera
Mochiwala
Murid Wala
Pir Mehal
Qaim Bharwana
Rajana
Sarai Mohajar
Shah Jewana City
Shah Jewana Mandi
Shorkot
Shorkot City
Sindhiolian Wali
Toba Tek Singh
Torian Wala
Adbul Hakim
Ali Pur
Besera
Burewala
Choti
Choti Zarian
Chowk Azan
Chowk Metla
Chowk Munda
D . G Khan
Dajal
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S. No.

496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540

JETRO

#hi4
Dakota
Dera Ghazi Khan
Fateh Pur
Fazal Pur
Gara Moor
Gujrat
Jahanyan
Jalal Pur
Jam Pur
Jatoi
Kabir Wala
Kacha Lhoo
Karoor Lale Son
Ahmed Pur East
Allah Abad
Amin Abad
Bahawal Nagar
Basti Malook
Basti Malook
Bukhshan Khan
Chishtian
Chowk Bahadur
Dera Bakha
Donga Bonga
Duniya Pur
Faqir Wali
Fateh Pur Kamal
Feroza
Fort Abbas
Ghani Goth
Haroon Abad
Hasil Pur
Head Rajkan
K & P Road
Kahror Pacca
Kahir Pur
Khan Bela
Khan Pur
Khangha Sharif
Khichi Wali
Kot Sabzal
Kot Samaba
Lal Sohnara
Liaquat Pur
Lodhran



S. No.
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
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Maclod Ganj
Madressa
Makhdoom Wali
Manchana Abad
Mandi Sadig Ganj
Manthar
Maroot
Main Wali Qureshi
Mubarak Pur
Qasim Pur
Rahim Yar Khan
Sadiqg Abad
Sama Sata
Sanjar Pur
Sardar Ghos
Tail Wala
Taranda Mohd Panna
Taranda Saway Khan
Uch Sharif
Yazman
Zahir Peer
Bannu
Daraban Kalan
Deraban Kh
Domil
Gambila
Jahandola
Karak
Kot Jai
Kulachi
Lukky Marwat
Mir Ali
Miran Shah
Pahat Pur
Pahar Pur & Rang Pur
Paniyal
Pezu
Prva
Rang Pur
Sareye Naurang
Shahbaz Khel
Tajori
Takht Nusrat
Tank

Wana

S. No.
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630

4
Chamman
Dalbandin
Dera Bugti
Dukki
Khanozai
Khuzdar
Kilasaiflla
Kuchlak
Loralai
Mach
Mastung
Muslim Bagh
Noshki
Pishin
Sanjavi
Shahi Bazar
Sibi
Zhob
Abdu
Adil Pur
Aliwahn
Badah
Bagariji
Birya Road
Chak
Chondco
D.M.Shah
Darkhan
Der Allah Yar
Dera Murad Jamali
Dherki
Dokri
Gambat
Gari Yaseen
Ghotki
Ghuspur
Guddu
Halani
Hingorja
Jacobabad
Jarwar
Kamber Ali
Kandh Kot
Kanddhra

Kandiaro

S. No.

631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675

#ii4
Karampur
Kashmore
Khaipur City
Khan Pur Mehar
Khanpur Rustam
Khur
Kot Bunglow
Kumb
Larkana
Luckhy
Mach
Madeji
Mehrab Pur
Mirpur Mathelo
Nasirabad
Naudero
Paka Chang
Pano Akil
Pirgoth
Piryalo
Ranipur
Rato Dero
Rohri City
Saleh Pat
Sangi
Serhad
Setharja
Shadad Kot
Shikarpur
Sododero
Sui Chowk
Thari
Thari Mir Wah
Thul
Ubauro City
Usta Muhammad
Warah
Latifabad Depot Hiarabad
Badin City
Bandhi
Bhan Saeedabad
Bhirya City
Bhirya Road
Bhit Shah
Chachro
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S. No.

676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
71
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
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Dadu
Daur
Digri
Doulat Pur
Dumbalo
Golarchi
Hala
Islamkot
Jhol
Jhudo
Kantio
Karionganuar
Kazi Ahmed
Kg Muhammad
Khipro
Khoski
Khyber
Kn Shah
Kunri
Matiari
Matli
Mehar
Mir Wah
Mirpur Khas
Mithi
Moro
Naukot
Naushro Feroz
Nawabshah
Nindo
Oderolal
Pedidan
Pingrio
Saeedabad
Sakrand
Samaro City
Sanghar
Sanjhoro
Sewan
Shahdadpur
Shahpur Chakar
T Bago
Talhar
Tando Adam
Tando Allah Yar



S. No.
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
7317
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
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Tando J Muhammad
Tando Jam
Tando Muhammad Kh
Tg Ali
Tharo Shah
Tharparkar
Thatta
Umer Kot
Landhi Depot
Khlid Bin Walid Road Depot
Wood Street Depot
North Nazimabad Depot
North Karachi Depot
Metroville Depot
Batharo
Bela
Butt Buleda
Darro
Dhabejee
Garo
Gawader
Gharo
Ghulam Ullah
Hub
Jati
Makli
Makran
Mand Bilo
Mand Saro
Mir Pur Sakro
Panjgoor
Pasni
Sujawal
Thatta
Turbat
Uthal
Var
Winder
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